
Kausitilastot 1992 - 1993

Pistepörssi 1992 - 1993
Nimi Ottelut Maalit Syötöt Pisteet Jäähyt

1 Aho Petri  17 26 18 44 22
2 Kangas Aki 17 30 13 43 26
3 Autio Jussi 16 13 13 26 26
 Järvinen Timo 17 13 13 26 12
5 Pirilä Janne  16 10 12 22 2
6 Viitala Jan  17 8 9 17 24
7 Kukkonen Anssi  17 4 7 11 2
8 Vartiamäki Juha 4 5 5 10 4
9 Toppari Harri 16 2 8 10 16

10 Raiski Harri 17 2 7 9 65
11 Pirilä Jari 11 2 6 8 12
12 Katajamäki Reijo  17 1 7 8 18
13 Vesa Olli  5 4 3 7 29
14 Hietanen Kari  6 4 2 6 2
15 Lehto Janne 15 1 1 2 12
16 Pohjonen Jani  11 1 1 2 4
19 Jalava Jarkko  6 0 1 1 6
20 Tanhua Arto Mv. 17 0 0 0 4

Maalipörssi Syöttöpörssi 
Nimi Nimi Syötöt

1 Kangas Aki 30 1 Aho Petri 18
2 Aho Petri 26 2 Kangas Aki 13
3 Autio Jussi 13 Autio Jussi 13
 Järvinen Timo 13 4 Järvinen Timo 13
5 Pirilä Janne 10 5 Pirilä Janne 12
6 Viitala Jan 8 6 Viitala Jan 9
7 Vartiamäki Juha 5 7 Toppari Harri 8
8 Kukkonen Anssi 4 8 Kukkonen Anssi 7
 Vesa Olli 4 Raiski Harri 7
 Hietanen Kari 4 Katajamäki Reijo 7

11 Toppari Harri 2 11 Pirilä Jari 6
Raiski Harri 2 12 Vartiamäki Juha 5
Pirilä Jari 2 13 Vesa Olli 3

14 Katajamäki Reijo 1 14 Hietanen Kari 2
Lehto Janne 1 15 Lehto Janne 1
Pohjonen Jani 1 Pohjonen Jani 1

Jalava Jarkko 1

Virtain Kiekko-Karhut Ry.



Kausitilastot 1992 - 1993

Jäähypörssi
Nimi Jäähyt

1 Raiski Harri 65
2 Vesa Olli 29
3 Kangas Aki 26
 Autio Jussi 26
5 Viitala Jan 24
6 Aho Petri 22
7 Katajamäki Reijo 18
8 Toppari Harri 16
9 Järvinen Timo 12
 Pirilä Jari 12
 Lehto Janne 12

12 Jalava Jarkko 6
13 Vartiamäki Juha 4
 Pohjonen Jani 4

Tanhua Arto 4
16 Pirilä Janne 2

Kukkonen Anssi 2
 Hietanen Kari 2

Virtain Kiekko-Karhut Ry.


